

Pachet Diverse materiale

I.D.: 49089296

Data publicarii 20.08.20 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.935,20 RON - 1.935,20 RON

Descriere: 1 BATERII R14 BUC 4.000 3.8650 15.46 2.94 2 PRELUNGITOR 3M BUC 1.000 20.1700 20.17 3.83 3 VAS WC IESIRE LATERALA BUC 2.000 102.5200 205.04 38.96 4 REDUCTIE AL 1-3/4 BUC 2.000 5.5450 11.09 2.11 5 TEAVA PPR 025 BUC 2.000 4.2000 8.40 1.60 6 COT PPR 25 3/4 FE BUC 3.000 8.4033 25.21 4.79 7 MUFA PPR 25-3/4 FE BUC 1.000 9.2400 9.24 1.76 8 COT PPR 25 90 II BUC 2.000 0.6050 1.21 0.23 9 BATERII R6 BUC 8.000 2.0163 16.13 3.07 10 TEAVA SCURGERE CU VENITIL BUC 10.000 6.0500 60.50 11.50 11 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2*1/2 BUC 10.000 13.4450 134.45 25.55 12 CARTUS BATERIE MONOCOMANDA BUC 10.000 10.0840 100.84 19.16 13 PARA DUS BUC 10.000 10.9240 109.24 20.76 14 DURTUN DUS 1.5 BUC 10.000 11.7650 117.65 22.35 15 CAPAC WC BUC 4.000 26.8900 107.56 20.44 16 SILICON BUC 3.000 17.1433 51.43 9.77 17 BATERII CABINA DUS BUC 8.000 69.7475 557.98 106.02 18 SURUB AUTOFORANT 4.8X38 BUC 20.000 0.3361 6.72 1.28 19 COT PE 20 1/2 FE BUC 1.000 4.7100 4.71 0.89 20 ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 MT BUC 1.000 13.4500 13.45 2.55 21 NIPLU AL 1/2 BUC 2.000 3.7800 7.56 1.44 22 RACORD INOX 1/2 BUC 1.000 12.6100 12.61 2.39 23 BLOC 5 PRIZE BUC 2.000 52.1000 104.20 19.80 24 DIBLU CARAMIDA BUC 20.000 0.3360 6.72 1.28 25 HOLSURUB 5X60 BUC 20.000 0.1680 3.36 0.64 26 DOZA RAM PT BUC 2.000 5.4950 10.99 2.09 27 STECHER CAUCIUCAT BUC 2.000 13.0250 26.05 4.95 28 MYYM 3X2.5 ML 20.000 4.3697 87.39 16.61 29 SIR CLEME 4 BUC 12.000 1.2608 15.13 2.87 30 PAT CABLU ML 4.000 2.2700 9.08 1.72 31 REDUCTIE ALAMA 3/4-1/2 BUC 25.000